Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: jTest15
Tite: 15 Colour Tension Test

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:
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1,687

15.0 mm

91.6 mm

15

Colorway 1

1:1 A AHARA A
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 14
Stops: 15
Trims: 15
Hoop: Happy 15 cm
Fabric: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear
Away x 2
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Stop Sequence:

e Name

1050 Green Thumb
1177 Blue Bird
1146 Tomato Red
1064 Goldenrod
1093 Azure Sea

1148
1249
1167
1381
1178
1035
1056
1070
1330
1301

Rustic Pink
Shamrock

Blue Ink

Ripe Raspberry
Carrot
Burgundy
Golden Oak
Vegas Gold
Bahamas Blue
Jade

Authors: Embroidery Training Ltd

Design last saved : 24/10/2019 00:01:48

Date printed: 24/10/2019 09:43:58
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